
Pachet produse alimentare

I.D.: 63996227

Data publicarii	07.12.21	Coduri CPV	15800000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.689,13 RON - 1.689,13 RON

Descriere: Dorim achizitia: GRIS 0,5KG buc 5 5,50 27,52 0 PATE FICAT 200G BUC 24 7,34 176,16 0
CARTOFI KG 20 8,25 165,00 0 UNT BUC 10 13,75 137,50 0 CEAPA USCATA KG 10 8,26 82,60 0
VARZA ALBA KG 30 7,34 220,20 0 FASOLE CONG KG 10 16,51 165,14 TELINA RADACINI KG 5
16,51 82,55 OUA CONSUM BUC 90 1,38 124,20 SMANTANA 900GR BUC 2 13,76 27,52 PULPE
PUI KG 10 15,60 155,96 ROSII DECOJITE BUC 12 11,01 132,12 TELEMEA KG 5 38,53 192,66
